
Peacock Archers WA18 2026
Peacock Archers (PAWA1826)
Bottisham Sport Centre, 25-01-2026
Judges: Lipscomb Katy, Gorman John
Director of Shooting: Dunlop Brian
Organizing Committee: Levitt Simon, Langton Paula, Watson Mary, Watson Philip

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 969446 PURSER Alex 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS O C O

B 3041170 CHILDERLEY Andy 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS O C O

C 1056158 RICHARDS Jordan 1666 ELY ARCHERS O C O

D 3058043 CHEUNG Chloe 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W C U18W

2 A 2068600 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS O C O

B 978336 KIRCHOF Christine 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C 3073974 MADEJCAYK Adam 2497 UEA ARCHERY O R O

D 3057202 DUFER Eva 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

3 A
B 3099189 COX Chad 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS O R O

C 2120743 WATTS Rae 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W 50O R 50O

D 3082479 CHEUNG Claire 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W C U18W

4 A 3058044 CHEUNG Kk 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS O R O

B 3057200 DUFER Mathieu 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O L 50O

C 3067310 HAZELL Martin 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD 50O L 50O

D 3021208 NORBURN Robert 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U18O B U18O

5 A 3067781 LAPTHORN Bruce 1508 PARKFIELD ARCHERS 50O R 50O

B 1019159 NORBURN Chris 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS O R O

C 3047840 PANKHANIA Kishen 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS O R O

D 3084562 GALVAN SOSA Diana 443 CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY BOWMEN W R W

6 A 2058233 HUGHES William 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O L 50O

B 3082525 COWIE Dave 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50O B 50O

C 2091036 HOOD Derek 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W 50O R 50O

D 3037785 BRAIN Miranda 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

7 A 2096374 BRASHER Richard 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN 50O R 50O

B 3041030 REYNOLDS Mark 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50O R 50O

C 3082483 FARRELL Lisa 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W W B W

D 3035176 BRAIN Jeffrey 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O B 50O

8 A 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 50O R 50O

B
C 3082480 FARRELL James 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W O L O

D 3061544 WOOD Martin 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS 50O R 50O

9 A 3036407 RIDING Duncan 983 WOAC 50O B 50O

B 2133554 PAUTARD Tara 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W B W

C 2068599 LANGTON Paula 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

D 1063276 WATSON Mary 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W L W

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1001163 BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 2121733 LEWINGTON Damien 2200 CLICKERS ARCHERY CLUB 50O C 50O

C
D 2135738 OGLESBY Craig 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O C 50O

2 A 2068600A NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS O C O

B 1056914 LOVERIDGE John 1508 PARKFIELD ARCHERS 50O C 50O

C 2091730 ROANTREE Max 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS O R O

D 3057202A DUFER Eva 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

3 A 3071790 DAVIES Rich 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS O R O

B 3067103 HARVEY Karen 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50W L 50W

C 1063277 NIGHTINGALE Ruth 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W C W

D 3049724 DUFFIN Irene 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

4 A 3005837 TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

B 3039264 KNIBB Illaria 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W B W

C 3067891 LANGHORN Isabel 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W U18W R U18W

D 3044209 HENNIKER Nicole 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 2120476 KALRA Sunil 436 ST NEOTS BOWMEN O B O

B 3035390 GUIET Ludovic 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS O R O

C 3066555 EVANS Sian 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W B W

D 3084562A GALVAN SOSA Diana 443 CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY BOWMEN W R W

6 A 3044237 ERWOOD David 436 ST NEOTS BOWMEN O B O

B 3067310 HAZELL Martin 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD 50O L 50O

C 3000676 PATTERSON Jill 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50W B 50W

D 3058978 GUIET Luna 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

7 A 2096374A BRASHER Richard 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN 50O R 50O

B 3041030A REYNOLDS Mark 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50O R 50O

C 2135726 JOBSON Paul 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O B 50O

D 3066837 HYDE Daisy 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U18W R U18W

8 A 3001921A HARBOUR Andy 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 50O R 50O

B
C 3073883 FOSTER Thomas 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB O B O

D 3061544 WOOD Martin 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS 50O R 50O

9 A 3036407A RIDING Duncan 983 WOAC 50O B 50O

B 3064489 HARVEY Jason 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50O B 50O

C 2047109 HANNEMANN Anke 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN W R W

D 2058233A HUGHES William 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O L 50O

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1001163A BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 3034681 WADSWORTH Scott 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB O C O

C 2089647 MCDERMOTT Edward 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W O R O

D 2099194 LEVITT Florence 2350 PARADOX ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3018528 GURNEY Olivia 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS W C W

B 1056914A LOVERIDGE John 1508 PARKFIELD ARCHERS 50O C 50O

C 3032971 CURSON Kieran 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC O R O

D 3023580 LINDSAY Peter 2625 GRIFFIN ARCHERS O C O

3 A 3022431 GURNEY Andrea 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS W C W

B 2091730A ROANTREE Max 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS O R O

C 3036977 NOLAN Connor 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC O R O

D

4 A 3005837A TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

B 3039264A KNIBB Illaria 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W B W

C 3067891A LANGHORN Isabel 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W U18W R U18W

D 3044209A HENNIKER Nicole 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

5 A 2120476A KALRA Sunil 436 ST NEOTS BOWMEN O B O

B 3035390A GUIET Ludovic 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS O R O

C 3066555A EVANS Sian 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W B W

D 3065665 FERRERO FRANCO Monica 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

6 A 3044237A ERWOOD David 436 ST NEOTS BOWMEN O B O

B 3015820 MACDUFF Keith 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS O B O

C 3064841 SHEPHERD Andrew 2696 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50O B 50O

D 3065665 EVANS FERRERO Sophia 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W B U18W

7 A 3065669 EVANS Paul 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O B 50O

B 1026591 FOX Sean 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS 50O B 50O

C 3054693 FRANCIS Jake 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS O R O

D 3046437 HOWARD Yolanda 374 GREEN DRAGON BOWMEN 50W R 50W

8 A 3001921B HARBOUR Andy 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 50O R 50O

B 1023772 ATKINSON Susi 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C 3073883A FOSTER Thomas 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB O B O

D 3051706 BOLTON Terry 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 50O B 50O

9 A 2121733 LEWINGTON Damien 2200 CLICKERS ARCHERY CLUB 50O L 50O

B 3056886 CAKEBREAD Jamie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 50O B 50O
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C 2047109A HANNEMANN Anke 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN W R W

D 3056892 HETHERINGTON Amelie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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